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Competition: Venue:

Kent U13 Girls Sportshall Athletics - Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4lLR STJ SLJ
1 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 163.5 18.0 27.0 25.0 220 27.0
2 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 1595 16.0 25.0 240 26.0 250
3 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 142.0 14.0 21.0 25.0 26.0 17.0
4  Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 130.5 120 195 19.0 18.0 19.0
5 Ashford AC 1 225-228 129.5 10.0 20.5 17.0 22.0 13.0
6 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 107.0 80 19.0 150 18.0 17.0
7 Ashford AC 2 229-232 95.5 6.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 22.0
8 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 86.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 20.0
9 Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 77.5 0.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 12.0
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Date
15 Oct 2023



Competition: Venue:
Kent U13 Girls Sportshall Athletics - Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 27.0
2 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 25.0
3 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 21.0
4 Ashford AC 1 225-228 20.5
5 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 19.5
6 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 19.0
7 Ashford AC 2 229-232 14.0
8 Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 233 Ayanfe Afolabi

2 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 255 Jola Fasakin

3 Ashford AC 1 225-228 226 Sienna Morris

4 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 244 Jasmine Davids

5 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 248 Lela Dombai-Walters

6 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 250 Alana Fraser

7 Ashford AC 2 229-232 230 Heidi Smith

8 Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 238 Chloe Griffiths

1 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 235 Erin Tuffield

2 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 256 Alathaea Jenkins

3 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 247 Lily Kenyon

4 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 252 Vlada Bilousova

5= Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 243 Desire Adesilu

5= Ashford AC 1 225-228 227 Millicent Steele
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15 Oct 2023



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Kent U13 Girls Sportshall Athletics - Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 25.0
1= Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 25.0
3 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 24.0
4 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 21.0
5 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 19.0
6 Ashford AC 1 225-228 17.0
7 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 15.0
8 Ashford AC 2 229-232 14.0
9 Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 234 Tiffany Oyewale

2 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 245 Tia Wiggins

3 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 284 Amelie Fielding

4 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 254 Ellen Simmons

5= Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 249 Nikki Railton

5= Ashford AC 1 225-228 225 Ellin Wilson

5= Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 242 Janelle Boakye

8 Ashford AC 2 229-232 231 Hermione Rees

9 Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 237 Florence Joad

1 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 253 Kelsie Allcorn

2 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 246 Mattea Stanley

3 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 236 Emily Carter

4 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 241 Millie Rumley

5 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 285 Jess Elms

6 Ashford AC 1 225-228 228 Alice Evans

7 Ashford AC 2 229-232 229 Sofie Marin-Quinn

8 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 251 Poppy Duncan
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Results Sheet

Competition:
Kent U13 Girls Sportshall Athletics - Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre

Ranking Code Team

NO O WN -

03
08
06
05
01
07
02

Tonbridge AC 1

Paddock Wood AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Swale Combined Athletic Club
Ashford AC 1

Folkestone Running & Athletics
Ashford AC 2

Venue:
Colour Heat Final Performance
233-236 0.0 1:38.9 1:38.9
253-256 0.0 1:41.3 1:41.3
245-248 0.0 1:41.9 1:41.9
241-244 0.0 1:43.5 1:43.5
225-228 0.0 1:44.7 1:44.7
249-252 0.0 1:45.3 1:45.3

229-232 0.0 1:49.1 1:49.1

Points

18.0
16.0
14.0
12.0
10.0

8.0

6.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay
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15 Oct 2023



Results Sheet

Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue:
Kent U13 Girls Sportshall Athletics - Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
= Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 26.0
= Paddock Wood AC 253-256 26.0
= Ashford AC 1 225-228 22.0
= Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 22.0
= Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 18.0
= Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 18.0
Ashford AC 2 229-232 15.0
Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 245 Tia Wiggins 6.31
2 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 253 Kelsie Allcorn 5.97
3 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 235 Erin Tuffield 5.96
4 Ashford AC 1 225-228 226 Sienna Morris 5.95
5 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 249 Nikki Railton 5.86
6 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 244 Jasmine Davids 5.44
7 Ashford AC 2 229-232 230 Heidi Smith 5.38
8 Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 237 Florence Joad 4.51
1 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 254 Ellen Simmons 5.64
2 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 246 Mattea Stanley 5.35
3 Ashford AC 1 225-228 227 Millicent Steele 5.28
4 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 236 Emily Carter 5.12
5 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 241 Millie Rumley 4.96
6 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 250 Alana Fraser 4.96
7 Ashford AC 2 229-232 231 Hermione Rees 4.69

Points
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14.0
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7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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15 Oct 2023



Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Best
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Competition: Venue:
Kent U13 Girls Sportshall Athletics - Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 27.0
2 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 25.0
3 Ashford AC 2 229-232 22.0
4 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 20.0
5 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 19.0
6= Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 17.0
6= Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 17.0
8 Ashford AC 1 225-228 13.0
9 Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 235 Erin Tuffield
2 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 256 Alathaea Jenkins
3 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 242 Janelle Boakye
4 Ashford AC 2 229-232 230 Heidi Smith
5 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 284 Amelie Fielding
6 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 249 Nikki Railton
7 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 247 Lily Kenyon
8 Ashford AC 1 225-228 227 Millicent Steele
9 Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 237 Florence Joad
1 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 233 Ayanfe Afolabi
2 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 255 Jola Fasakin
3 Ashford AC 2 229-232 229 Sofie Marin-Quinn
4 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 285 Jess Elms
5 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 248 Lela Dombai-Walters
6 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 250 Alana Fraser
7 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 243 Desire Adesilu
Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 252 Vlada Bilousova
Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 251 Poppy Duncan

Points

20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
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15 Oct 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:

Kent U13 Girls Sportshall Athletics - Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre
Ranking

Ranking

NO OB WN-20O0O0ONOOAODRWN =

Team
Tonbridge AC 1

White Cliffs Athletics & Runni

= Ashford AC 1
Swale Combined Athletic Club
= Paddock Wood AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Tonbridge AC 2

Folkestone Running & Athletics

Ashford AC 2

Team

Tonbridge AC 1

White Cliffs Athletics & Runni
Swale Combined Athletic Club
Ashford AC 1

Paddock Wood AC

Tonbridge AC 2

Invicta East Kent AC
Folkestone Running & Athletics
Ashford AC 2

Tonbridge AC 1

White Cliffs Athletics & Runni
Paddock Wood AC

Ashford AC 1

Swale Combined Athletic Club
Invicta East Kent AC
Folkestone Running & Athletics
Folkestone Running & Athletics

Colour

233-236
284-285
241-244
225-228
253-256
237-240
245-248
249-252
229-232
233-236
284-285
253-256
225-228
241-244
245-248
249-252
249-252

Venue:

Colour

233-236
284-285
225-228
241-244
253-256
245-248
237-240
249-252
229-232

BibNo

234
285
242
225
254
238
247
252
231
233
284
255
228
243
248
251
250

Name

Tiffany Oyewale
Jess Elms
Janelle Boakye
Ellin Wilson
Ellen Simmons
Chloe Griffiths
Lily Kenyon
Vlada Bilousova
Hermione Rees
Ayanfe Afolabi
Amelie Fielding
Jola Fasakin
Alice Evans
Desire Adesilu

Lela Dombai-Walters

Poppy Duncan
Alana Fraser

Points

27.0
25.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
12.0

Best

63
57
49
48
44
43
39
38
33
53
45
43
41
36
34
31
45

Vertical Jump

Points

20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Date
15 Oct 2023



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Kent U13 Girls Sportshall Athletics - Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Ashford AC 1 225-228 26.0
2 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 23.0
3 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 22.5
4 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 22.0
5 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 20.0
6 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 17.5
7 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 16.0
8= Ashford AC 2 229-232 12.5
= Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 12.5
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 241 Millie Rumley
2 Ashford AC 1 225-228 225 Ellin Wilson
3 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 245 Tia Wiggins
= Paddock Wood AC 253-256 256 Alathaea Jenkins
= White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 284 Amelie Fielding
6 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 251 Poppy Duncan
7 Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 234 Tiffany Oyewale
= Tonbridge AC 2 237-240 238 Chloe Griffiths
= Ashford AC 2 229-232 229 Sofie Marin-Quinn
1 Ashford AC 1 225-228 226 Sienna Morris
2 Paddock Wood AC 253-256 253 Kelsie Allcorn
3 Invicta East Kent AC 245-248 246 Mattea Stanley
= White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 284-285 285 Jess Elms
= Tonbridge AC 1 233-236 236 Emily Carter
6 Swale Combined Athletic Club 241-244 244 Jasmine Davids
7 Folkestone Running & Athletics 249-252 252 Vlada Bilousova

Total

85
84
80
79
79
65
64
60
60
73
68
67
63
63
61
57

Speed Bounce

Points

20.0
19.0
18.0
16.5
16.5
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12.5
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6.0
5.0
3.5
3.5
2.0
1.0

Date
15 Oct 2023
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